Rangliste Bike-Quer Niederhelfenschwil vom 22.03.2015

MILITAER
Rang Nr
1. 208
2. 220
3. 240
4. 235
5. 222
6. 224
7. 221
8. 223
9. 202
10. 201
11. 212
12. 210
13. 205
14. 213
15. 216
16. 211
17. 203
18. 215
19. 207
20. 204
21. 200

Name

Gfr Feurer Ernst

Rdf Schlapfer Adrian
Kriise Thomas
Costantini Raphael

Rdf Gahlinger Damian
Rohner Andy

Rdf Frei Christoph

Mitr Burkhart Andreas
Sdt Hausermann Walter
Wm Kessler Werner
Rdf Mettler Paul

Gfr Fischer Markus
Motrdf Albrecht Werner
Gfr Riedwyl Walter

Rdf Sutter Stefan

Gfr Heierli Hanspeter
Gfr Muller Marcel

Rdf Teutschmann
Roland

Gfr Horat Josef
Gfr Zimmermann Pius
Kl Geh Gerber Peter

Jg
1947
1967
1972
1993
1974
1971
1969
1968
1952
1947
1959
1960
1949
1960
1964
1957
1953
1960

1950
1936
1945

Ort

Pfaffikon
Rickenbach

Andwil TG

Marwil
Niederhelfenschwil
Zihlschacht

Stein Am Rhein
Marwil

Egliswil
Schaffhausen
Gossau
Schafisheim
Bilach

Scherz
Niederhelfenschwil
Marstetten
Dottikon
Hoérhausen

Klnten
Fislisbach
Herisau

Team

Sektion ZH

Sektion Ostschweiz
fehr-velos.ch
Sektion Thurgau
VC Niederhelfenschwil
fehr-velos.ch
Sektion Ostschweiz
Stockli Team
Sektion Aargau
Sektion Ostschweiz
Sektion Ostschweiz
Sektion Aargau
Sektion Aargau
Sektion Aargau
Niederhelfenschwil
Sektion Thurgau
Sektion Aargau
Sektion Thurgau

AG
Sektion Aargau
Sektion Ostschweiz

1

04:58.6
06:32.4
06:38.7
06:328
06:42.4
06:45.2
06:53.1
06:42.7
05:41.4
05:433
06:21.2
06:345
05:413
06:26.1
06:37.3
06:42.4
06:485
07:28.0

06:56.6
07:145
07:35.0

2

05:05.9
04:525
04:54 1
04:53.4
05:09.7
05:17.3
05:45.8
05:26.7
06:07.7
06:04.7
06:10.7
06:13.1
06:11.2
06:05.6
06:17.9
06:19.3
07:04.7
07:02.4

07:21.2
07:555
08:32.1

3

05:21.0
05:02.9
04:59.2
05:038
05:105
05:25.1
05:55.2
06:04.3
06:09.2
06:17 .4
06:12.7
06:26.6
06:24.0
06:16.5
06:33.4
06:44.9
07:148
07:19.0

07:36.4
08:20.0
08:458

05:19.4
05:12.8
05:15.6
05:42.4
05:24.0
05:40.7
05:52.1
06:16.7
06:17.3
06:27.8
06:20.4
06:32.0
06:41.9
06:30.3
06:45.8
07:105
07:28.3
07:375

08:04.2
08:22.1
09:025

05:19.4
05:18.0
05:235
05:45.2
05:16.5
05:45.2
06:05.7
06:09.1
06:23.0
06:24.2
06:18.2
06:36.3
06:47.7
06:29.8
07:10.2
06:55.2
07:442
07:46.8

08:03.6
08:13.2
08:59.7

05:30.2
05:25.0
05:20.2
05:38.2
05:37.6
05:498
06:10.0
06:03.4
06:15.8
06:33.6
06:31.0
06:20.7
06:46.7
06:43.7
07:05.7
06:52.0
07:51.2
07:42.9

07:535
08:54.0
09:459

7

05:41.9
05:22.4
05:19.2
05:308
05:50.7
05:49.9
06:16.5
06:17.2
06:17.7
06:33.0
06:22.4
06:455
06:55.6
06:56.5
07:022
06:58.2
07:246
07:412

08:25.0

8

05:338
05:23.1
05:26.4
05:326
05:54.1
05:429
05:54.5
05:56.1
06:315
06:28.7
06:18.0
06:06.2
06:35.8
07:01.8
06:58.2
06:51.4

9

05:205
05:208
05:21.6
05:333
05:59.7
05:37.3

Gesamt

48:10.6
48:29.9
48:385
50:123
51:05.1
51:53.4
(48:5238)
(48:56.1)
(49:43.4)
(50:32.5)
(50:34.6)
(51:34.8)
(52:04.2)
(52:30.3)
(54:30.7)
(54:34.0)
(51:36.3)
(52:37.8)

(54:20.5)
(48:59.3)
(52:40.9)



